Exhibit 3: Amendments / Transfers / Reallocations
Law Enforcement Forfeiture Fund

This item authorizes the rollover of the remaining existing balances in various accounts.

Revenue:
Description
Net Assets

Subtotal

Expenses:
Description

Vehicle-Surveillance Van & Equip
Cost Imp - CCTV Phase
Investigative Services
Investigative Services

Special Events

Seizure & Proc. Costs

Subtotal

Account Number
12.2000.00000.300.0000

Account Number
12.2000.20219.521.006452
12.2000.20226.521.006301
12.2000.20228.521.004979
12.2000.20229.521.004979
12.2000.25229.521.004911
12.2000.25229.521.004959

Amount
202,068

202,068

Amount
113,623
11,335
17,413
49,461
6,624
3,613

202,068

Page 1 of 1



