Exhibit 3: Amendments / Transfers / Reallocations Law Enforcement Forfeiture Fund

This item authorizes the rollover of the remaining existing balances in various accounts.

Revenue:		
Description	Account Number	Amount
Net Assets	12.2000.00000.300.0000	202,068
Subtotal		202,068
Expenses:		
Description	Account Number	Amount
Vehicle-Surveillance Van & Equip	12.2000.20219.521.006452	113,623
Cost Imp - CCTV Phase	12.2000.20226.521.006301	11,335
Investigative Services	12.2000.20228.521.004979	17,413
Investigative Services	12.2000.20229.521.004979	49,461
Special Events	12.2000.25229.521.004911	6,624
Seizure & Proc. Costs	12.2000.25229.521.004959	3,613
Subtotal		202,068